

Bill of Quantities

Scheme Title: CCTV - Castle Park, Liskeard

21/02/2023

Scheme ref: 694016_001_BoQ

Client ref:

Bill Item:	Description of Works:	Qty:	Unit:	Rate:	Total:
Dayworks to cover site survey					
60DW10	Dayworks Inside NWD - (Vehicles & Plant) Charged Per Hour - CCTV Camera Operative	3	No.	£39.52	£118.56
Item 1	Camera mounted on street light D020				
015OS20	Secure camera to column bracket - up to 7m	1	No.	£88.39	£88.39
015OS24	Fix and secure column bracket - up to 7m	1	No.	£88.39	£88.39
015OS28	Connect camera power supply on column/cabinet - from isolator to camera up to 7m	1	No.	£88.39	£88.39
015OS34	Fit wifi antenna with bracket - column up to 7m	2	No.	£88.39	£176.78
015OS38	Connect wifi power supply on column/cabinet - isolator to antenna up to 7m	2	No.	£88.39	£176.78
015OS42	Alignment and configuration of wifi - includes alignment across two locations	2	No.	£88.39	£176.78
015OS44	Terminate cat5 4 pair cable - fit cable termination connector	4	No.	£28.18	£112.72
015OS50	Install cat 5/co-axial/cable per meter - install 20mm plastic conduit	42	No.	£11.87	£498.54
015OS57	Fit 5 port network switch - new and replacement inc PSU	1	No.	£56.33	£56.33
016OS01	Camera configuration on site - camera operational	1	No.	£56.33	£56.33
016OS03	Install privacy zones on IP camera - additional to configuration	1	No.	£28.18	£28.18
041PBB1	Unit Referencing - Street Light - wall/pole bracket: <7m	1	No.	£11.38	£11.38
015F3F6	Install Complete Unit or Support - Feeder Pillar (Three Phase):Ground Level	1	No.	£163.96	£163.96
CEC1511	Bosch NDP - 5512 - Z30L	1	No.	£1,678.32	£1,678.32
100X	NPD-6001B 1 Way Hi POE Midspan 60W Single	1	No.	£137.72	£137.72
100X	MBV-BLIT-DIP - NVR expansion licence	1	No.	£207.48	£207.48
CBB1505	Bosch MIC-PMB Pole Mount Bracket with banding straps	1	No.	£163.80	£163.80
100X	AMG570-8GAT -3S-240W POE switch	1	No.	£812.00	£812.00
100X	15vDC 24W din rail mount PSU	1	No.	£119.00	£119.00
CDC1001	Cat 5 Patch Lead	3	No.	£2.59	£7.77
087L	L4/25F/A1 Double Unit Double Pole Isolator	1	No.	£23.98	£23.98
098A	Two way IP55 consumer unit c/w 40a/30ma RCD with two 6a MCBs	1	No.	£44.28	£44.28
RCD001	Twin metal clad 30mA RCD protected socket outlet	2	No.	£19.72	£39.44
CBC301	Charles Endirect CCTV Cabinet - to Dan's Spec.	1	No.	£953.53	£953.53
CDS2002	Orange smooth bore 50mm traffic signal duct per metre	4	No.	£1.06	£4.24
100X	SIL LITE 240-PCP Silvernet	1	No.	£1,389.30	£1,389.30
021A03	SSEC - Excavation & Reinstatement - New str/furn U/G conn. <=3m from service. Grass Verge	1	No.	£460.23	£460.23

Total excluding VAT: £7,882.60

Clarifications

- The town council are responsible for ensuring the necessary permissions are in place for fixing equipment to privately owned or listed buildings.
- Aborted visits to site previously requested by your representative (which are aborted due to reasons beyond our control) and waiting time will be chargeable at an additional amount to the quotation value.